
B Team Volleyball Game Schedule 2025 
 

Date Location Opponent 

Wednesday, 9/10/25 Holland Christian Middle 
School 

Holland Christian 

Monday, 9/15/25 Northview Crossroads Middle 
School (4400 Ambrose Ave) 

Northview 

Wednesday, 9/17/25 Zeeland Creekside Middle 
School 

Zeeland Creekside 

 Monday, 9/22/25 BYE BYE 

Wednesday, 9/24/25 Home Reeths Puffer 

Monday, 9/29/25 West Ottawa (1024 136th 
Ave. Holland, MI 49424) 

West Ottawa 

Wednesday, 10/1/25 Hamilton Middle School Hamilton 

Monday, 10/6/25 Home Zeeland Cityside 

Wednesday, 10/8/25 Home Holland Christian 

Monday, 10/13/25 Home Zeeland Creekside 

Wednesday, 10/15/25 Home Zeeland Cityside 

 

7th B games will be played first @4:00, followed by 8th B 
games. (8th will plan to start around 5:15) 
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